STATE OF WISCONSIN Town of Silver Cliff Marinette County

The Town Board of the Town of Silver Cliff, Marinette County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and an agenda for the SPECIAL public meeting of the Town Board on February 20, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. at the Silver Cliff Town Hall N11929 County Road I Silver Cliff, Wisconsin. Communication of this public meeting has been provided to the requested news media.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to order & Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Roll call and verification of proper public notice
- 3. Motion to approve the agenda
- 4. Review alternative architecture plans for town shop, recycling and salt shed from Gries Architecture and to review future town hall options.
- 5. Public comment

Motion	to	ad	jou	rn:
--------	----	----	-----	-----

Dana Weber Clerk Town of Silver Cliff

One or more Town Board Members may be present

Request from individuals with disabilities who will need special accommodations to participate in this meeting or hearing should be made to the Town Clerk at 715-757-3163 with as much advance notice prior to the meeting as possible.

CC:	Chairman,	Supervisors, 1	Γreasurer,	Red	Pine BP,	Town	Hall,	Fire [Departmen	ıt, Pesh	ntigo ¯	Times
Date	e Posted	Tir	ne posted									